
Pontiff Bounce Ball 
9-10 yr. olds 

2019 

Tuesday Sept. 3 
Bigg Tippers vs Straight Down 7:15pm 
Attack Pack BYE 

Thursday Sept. 5 
Bigg Tippers vs Attack Pack  
7:15pm 
Lakeshore vs Straight Down  
7:15pm 

Satureday Sept 7 
Straight Down vs Attack Pack  
9:00am 
Straight Down vs Bigg Tippers 10:00am 

Tuesday Sept. 10  
Straight Down vs Attack Pack  
7:15pm 
 Bigg Tippers BYE 

Tuesday Sept. 17 
Attack Pack vs Bigg Tippers  
7:15pm 
 Straight Down  BYE 

Thursday Sept. 19 
Bigg Tippers vs Straight Down 7:15pm 
Attack Pack vs Lakeshore  7:15pm 

Saturday Sept. 21 
Attack Pack vs Bigg Tippers  
9:00am 
Attack Pack vs Straight Down  
10:00am 

Tuesday Sept. 24 
 Straight Down vs Attack Pack 7:15pm 
Bigg Tippers  BYE 

Thursday Sept. 26 

Attack Pack vs Straight Down  
7:15pm 
Bigg Tippers vs Lakeshore  7:15pm 

Friday – Sunday Sept. 27-29 
Miley Tournament   TBA 

Tuesday Oct. 1 
Attack Pack  vs Bigg Tippers  
7:15PM 
Straight Down BYE  

Thursday Oct. 3 
 Attack Pack vs Bigg Tippers  
7:15pm 
Straight Down vs Lakeshore  
7:15pm 

Tuesday Oct. 8 
Bigg Tippers vs Straight Down 7:15pm 
Attack Pack BYE 
  
Thursday Oct. 10 
Bigg Tippers vs Straight Down 7:15pm 
Attack Pack vs Lakeshore  7:15pm 

Saturday Oct. 12 
Bigg Tippers vs Attack Pack  
9:00am 
Bigg Tippers vs Straight Down 10:00am  

Tuesday Oct. 15 Semifinals 
2nd place vs 3rd place (G1)  7:00 
pm 
    

Thursday Oct. 17 CHAMPIONSHIP 
1st place vs Winner of G1  7:00pm 



Coaches: 
ATTACK PACK – Katherine LeBlanc 
BIGG TIPPERS – Megah Picone 
STRAIGHT DOWN – John Crisler 


